OQUEST DOUBLAGE
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Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

Best at
Const at

26

146975- 20
191599- 24
191599- 24
145313- 07
210189- 87
126951- 75
241441-08
146975- 20
145313- 07
145313- 07
126951- 75
191599- 24
241441-08
146297- 21
139642-59
145313- 07
145313- 07
145313- 07
304084- 86
210189-87
126951- 75
146975- 20
145313- 07
241441-08
176866- 35
146297-21

GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
DERNI COURT H ET S
DERNI COURT H ET S
CARREZ GERVAI S
DEFOORT STEPHANE
LAGNEAU JEAN
DEVLEESCHAUVER VI NCEN
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
CARREZ GERVAI S

CARREZ GERVAI S
LAGNEAU JEAN

DERNI COURT H ET S
DEVLEESCHAUVER VI NCEN
DEFOORT FRERES
LERMUSI AUX DANI EL
CARREZ GERVAI S

CARREZ GERVAI S

CARREZ GERVAI S
BALCAEN DUBO S
DEFOORT STEPHANE
LAGNEAU JEAN

GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
CARREZ GERVAI S
DEVLEESCHAUWER VI NCEN
CLEMENT LUCI EN
DEFOORT FRERES

Geneent
Local it

HAVI NNE
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
LEUZE
ELLEZEL
MOUSTI E
HAVI NNE
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
MOUSTI E
ANVAI NG
FRASNES
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
LEUZE
ELLEZEL
HAVI NNE
ELLEZEL
MOUSTI E
MAUL DE
ANVAI NG

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

106149314
100713515
108900616
100692915
119308016
108922316
100337115
100501615
100693615
104652614
104662714
907237313
100337215
107540316
108967116
100690615
100692615
100690715
100377315
119306816
100720215
100635115
104651514
100334715
108992916
100461915

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at

Ceneent
Local it

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

Snel h.
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241441-08
146975- 20
210189-87
210189- 87
146975- 20
191599- 24
241441-08
139642- 59
210189-87
222623-08
186799- 74
197270- 69
210189-87
189731- 96
197270- 69
210189- 87
210189-87
210189- 87
210189-87
176866- 35
197270- 69
306367-41
306367- 41
240743- 86
176866- 35
222623-08
222623-08
139642- 59
197270- 69
191599- 24
210189-87
306367-41
240743- 86
306367-41
306367- 41
176866- 35
176866- 35
241441-08

DEVLEESCHAUVER VI NCEN
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
DEFOORT STEPHANE
DEFOORT STEPHANE
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
DERNI COURT H ET S
DEVLEESCHAUVER VI NCEN
LERMUSI AUX DANI EL
DEFOORT STEPHANE
HAUTRI VE EDOUARD
BERTUI LLE M CHEL
BOSSUT ALAIN

DEFOORT STEPHANE
GERARDI E GERARD
BOSSUT ALAIN

DEFOORT STEPHANE
DEFOORT STEPHANE
DEFOORT STEPHANE
DEFOORT STEPHANE
CLEMENT LUCI EN

BOSSUT ALAIN

MARI CHAL THI ERRY&JEAN
MARI CHAL THI ERRY&JEAN
DAUMERI E CEDRI C
CLEMENT LUCI EN
HAUTRI VE EDOUARD
HAUTRI VE EDOUARD
LERMUSI AUX DANI EL
BOSSUT ALAIN

DERNI COURT H ET S
DEFOORT STEPHANE

MARI CHAL THI ERRY&JEAN
DAUMERI E CEDRI C

MARI CHAL THI ERRY&JEAN
MARI CHAL THI ERRY&JEAN
CLEMENT LUCI EN
CLEMENT LUCI EN
DEVLEESCHAUVER VI NCEN

MOUSTI E
HAVI NNE
LEUZE
LEUZE
HAVI NNE
ELLEZEL
MOUSTI E
FRASNES
LEUZE
MAUL DE
HAVI NNE
MAUL DE
LEUZE
ANVAI NG
MAUL DE
LEUZE
LEUZE
LEUZE
LEUZE
MAUL DE
MAUL DE
BUI SSEN
BUI SSEN
FRASNES
MAUL DE
MAUL DE
MAUL DE
FRASNES
MAUL DE
ELLEZEL
LEUZE
BUI SSEN
FRASNES
BUI SSEN
BUI SSEN
MAUL DE
MAUL DE
MOUSTI E

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di st anc
4 2 318421
3 2 337397
3 1 2
10 4 337154
2 1 321587
3 3 337542
10 2 327204
4 3 2
10 10 2
10 5 3
3 1 2
3 3 3
10 1 2
23 11 327994
2 2 328291
10 3 4
10 1 5
10 7 6
3 1 338116
2 2 2
3 2 3
4 1 3
10 9 7
10 3 3
4 3 322481
23 16 2
(99999)
Amat eur s
AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di st anc
13 1 327204
4 1 318421
21 11 321587
21 2 2
4 2 2
3 1 337397
13 12 2
2 2 328291
21 19 3
6 3 319061
7 5 321722
19 15 320946
21 21 4
2 1 329608
19 2 2
21 3 5
21 4 6
21 8 7
21 16 8
12 7 322481
19 17 3
21 12 328673
21 8 2
16 3 331199
12 8 2
6 6 2
6 1 3
2 1 2
19 4 4
3 3 2
21 20 9
21 13 3
16 2 2
21 18 4
21 21 5
12 3 3
12 2 4
13 2 3

101142617
101045117
102246617
102248117
101042717
101856117
101141317
101145217
102243417
100702917
103198317
101721717
102242417
101718317
101728817
102241217
102248417
102248917
102247717
101131517
101722817
103112717
101016517
101732817
101130917
101760917
101762317
101146717
101722517
101853017
102242317
101013917
101731117
101016817
103113817
101729217
101129217
101148517
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10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38



39 197270-69
40 186799-74
41 210189-87
42 222623-08
43 306367-41
44 145643-46
45 210189-87
46 210189-87
47 186799-74

BOSSUT ALAIN

BERTUI LLE M CHEL
DEFOORT STEPHANE
HAUTRI VE EDOUARD

MARI CHAL THI ERRY&JEAN
FOUCART SERCE

DEFOORT STEPHANE
DEFOORT STEPHANE
BERTUI LLE M CHEL

RES201812. t xt

MAULDE 19
HAVINNE 7
LEUZE 21
MAULDE 6
BUI SSEN 21
ELLEZEL 4
LEUZE 21
LEUZE 21
HAVI NNE 7

16

1

PWNNDON

3

5
2
10
4
6

337072

11
12
3

101795617
103199017
102245917
101765917
101015217
101825717
102241417
102246717
103198417
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